
 
 

Summer Term 1 2024 Spelling Words:   
Year 3 Groups: RWI Group ( Common exception words) 

 

To be tested on... 

26.04.24 

 

03.05.24 

 

10.05.24 

 

17.05.24  
 

24.05.24  
 

to of  he me  we 

said they go so by 

do be there where come  

are she here love some 

were no ask one once 

was my friend school put 

his push house door kind 

has pull full floor mind 

you says our poor find 

your today because child behind 


