## Summer Term 1 2024 Spelling Words: Year 3 Groups: RWI Group (Common exception words)

To be tested on				
26.04.24	03.05.24	10.05.24	17.05.24	24.05.24
to	of	he	me	we
said	they	go	so	by
do	be	there	where	come
are	she	here	love	some
were	no	ask	one	once
was	my	friend	school	put
his	push	house	door	kind
has	pull	full	floor	mind
you	says	our	poor	find
your	today	because	child	behind